' AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™" Y CNTRAST D G0 " T

2 AMERDMENTAIODFICATION NO. . 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITONPURCHASE REQL ND. 8 PROJECT NO.(I spplicsble}
MO06 m o 1 1"7 RES-05-048
® ESUED BY Ll ER 7. ADMINISTERED Y (¥ olsar than am E) coce 3106
U.E. Muclear Rejulatory Commission VU.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Oiv. of Contracts
Attn: Mr. Michael Milis Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I~2
Yashington, DC 20555 ¥ashington, DO 2VESE
& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N, sireet courty. State sad 2 Code) « Pumemn
PENRSYLVANIA ETATE UNIVERSITY, THE
PEIN STATE §8. BATED (SEEMEM 1)
$0A, WODIRCATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
408 OLD MARIN [NRC-04 ~-05-048

UNIVERSITY PARK PR 168021505

10B.DATED (SEENEM )

cote 003403953 ~ Jmacnrycone X |06-03-2005
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ The above numbared soficiation s amended 23 et forth in tem 14. The hour and date specified for rcaipt of Offers [ extended. [Jis not extended.

Offers must scknowiedpa receipt of this amendmem prior to the hour end date apecified in the solicliation or s amendsd, by sne of the Following mathods:

{a) By comgieting Rems 8 and 15, and retuming coples of the smendmant; (b} By acknowlodging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
effer submitted; ot {c) By separaie kffer or telagram which Includes ¢ Referenca o the saficttation and emandmernt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE REGEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by virtue of this amendment you destre to change an offsr aready submitied, such ehange may bs made
by talegram cor lettar, provided each telagram or letier makes reference @ the sciicltafion and thic amendment, and Is recsived priot ko the apening hour
and date specified.
12 ACCOUNTRG MDAPPROPRATON DATA. a8} peR Ro. 76015111208, JC: N6043, BOC: 252A, 21X0200.760
FES: EES-C07-150 Cbligate: 378,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIGATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

X} JA THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Bpecity sutharlly) THE CHANGES BET PORTH INSTER 14 ARE MADE N THE CONTRACT ORDER RO, N ITEM 10A,

8. THE ABOVE NUMEERED CONTRACTIORDER 15 MODIRED 1O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (ouch as chunges I paytng office, approprision date_ ek}
SETFORTH N ITEN 14 PURSUART TO THE AUTHORITY OF RAR £3.10300)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT £ ENTERED ISTOPURSUANT TOAUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER {Spacily {5 of rodonion and sutaly) Bilsteral
X Mutual Agreement of the Parties

£.IMPORTANT: cContractor Dnsnct. E]kuquhdbdunﬁbdmmmtmdmz copies to the lesuing office.

$4. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTIIODIFICATION  {Crgamized &y UCF seclion hosdings. lackuding ackataontontact schject meder whore fusxbie.)
Refer to page 2

Except a3 provited Korein_ o tErme 83 LoRdRons of i document retaronzad 3 KR 824 0 10A. oE Mretofom ehanged ge0 ant i A0 foree and etlect
I5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER CONTRACTING OFFICER o
David W. Richa“rdm “mm‘i. (eerwd
Assistant Vice President for .
mawm? 15C. DATE BIGNED =N STATES us:i DATE SiGMED
M__ @ ~ \}\ /)
gﬁmnam N oy 2007 | JLG'W% S/{éfc—,

CONTRACT FiF

TEMPLATE - ADMO0T ~ SUNSTREVIEW COMPLETE L
JUL 06 2007



Contract No. NRC-04-05-048
Modification No. 6
Page20f2

The purpose of this bilatera! modification Is to (1) exercise optlion year two (2) extend the period
of performance through June 2, 2008; and (3} correct the total estimated cost to the
Government for full performance under the contract in modification no. 2. Accordingly, the
contract is modified as follows:

1. “Exercise option year 2 and extend the period of performance from June 3, 2005 through
June 2, 2008.

2. Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (JUN 1988)
Altemate | (JUN 1988) paragraph (a) (b) and { c) s deleted in their entirety and the
following paragraphs are substituted in lieu thereof:

“(a) The total estimated cost fo the Government for full performance under this contract
is $471,732. ’

(b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this confract is
$329,000.

( ¢) It is estimated that the amount currently &flotted will cover performance through
October 31, 2007.

3. In modification no. 2 under Section B.3(a), change to read es follows:

'é‘he total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is
341,240."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remaln unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action
is provided below:

Totat FY 2005 Obligation Amount: $104,000
Tota! FY 2006 Obligation Amount: - $125,000
Total FY 2007 Obligation Amount:  $100,000
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $328,000

This maodification obligates fiscal year funds in the amount of $78,000.




